
BOYS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2023 
ALL GAME TIMES AS FOLLOWS EXCEPT OTHERWISE NOTED 

JV– 5:00PM 
V – 5:45PM 

RRAC PLAYOFF SCHEDULE 

JV hosted at Marshall MS  
Varsity hosted at Eisenhower MS 

TUESDAY 5/16/23 
#1v. #4  
#2 v. # 3 

WINNERS PLAY THURSDAY 5/18 

Wednesday 5/17/23  
#5 v #6 – 5th place game  
#7 v # 8  - 7th place game 

THURSDAY 5/18/23 @ Eisenhower MS 
JV CHAMPIONSHIP – 5PM 
V CHAMPIONSHIP – 6PM 



Monday  3/27/23 
EISENHOWER @ BARBOUR -UW Sports Factory 

Tuesday  3/28/23 
BARBOUR @ FLINN 
WEST @ RESA 
MARSHALL @ EISENHOWER 
HARLEM @ LINCOLN  

Thursday  3/30/23 
LINCOLN @ WEST 
FLINN @ MARSHALL* 
RESA @ HARLEM   

Tuesday  4/04/23 
BARBOUR @ MARSHALL 
RESA @ LINCOLN 
EISENHOWER @ FLINN 
HARLEM  @ WEST 

Wednesday 4/05/23* 
WEST @ BARBOUR -UW Sports Factory 

Thursday 4/06/23 
FLINN @ HARLEM  
MARSHALL @ RESA  
LINCOLN @ EISENHOWER 

Tuesday 4/11/23 
BARBOUR @ HARLEM  
EISENHOWER @ RESA 
FLINN @ WEST * 
MARSHALL @ LINCOLN 

Wednesday 4/12/23 
RESA @ BARBOUR  -UW Sports Factory 

Thursday 4/13/23 
LINCOLN @ FLINN 
WEST @ EISENHOWER 
HARLEM @ MARSHALL 

Tuesday 4/18/23 
HARLEM @ EISENHOWER 
BARBOUR @ LINCOLN 
MARSHALL @ WEST*
FLINN @ RESA  

Wednesday 4/19/23 
FLINN @ BARBOUR -UW Sports Factory 

Thursday  4/20/23 
LINCOLN @ HARLEM 
EISENHOWER @ MARSHALL 
RESA @ WEST 

Tuesday 4/25/23 
BARBOUR @ EISENHOWER 
WEST @ LINCOLN
MARSHALL @ FLINN* 
HARLEM @ RESA 

Wednesday 4/26/23 
MARSHALL @ BARBOUR-UW Sports Factory 

Thursday  4/27/23 
WEST @ HARLEM 
LINCOLN @ RESA 
FLINN @ EISENHOWER 

Tuesday 5/2/23 
EISENHOWER @ LINCOLN 
HARLEM @ FLINN 
BARBOUR @ WEST 
RESA @ MARSHALL  

Thursday 5/4/23 
LINCOLN @ MARSHALL  
WEST @ FLINN* 
RESA @ EIESENHOWER 

Friday 5/5/23
HARLEM @ BARBOUR-UW Sports Factory 

Tuesday  5/9/23 
MARSHALL @ HARLEM 
EISENHOWER @ WEST  
BARBOUR @ RESA 
FLINN @ LINCOLN  

Tuesday  5/11/23 
LINCOLN @ BARBOUR -UW Sports Factory 
RESA @ FLINN 
EISENHOWER @ HARLEM  
WEST @ MARSHALL*

MATCH-UPS IN RED WILL PLAY 3 
LEVELS 




